
 Brevard Federation of Teachers Meetings 

2023-2024 

 
All meetings will be held at the BFT Office, unless otherwise noted.  

Dinner will be served at 5:00 pm and the meetings will begin at 5:30.  

Thursday, August 3-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, August 24-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, September 7-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 20-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, October 5-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, October 26-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, November 2-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, December 7-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, January 17-General Membership Meeting 

Thursday, February 1-Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday, February 22-General Membership Meeting-

Nomination of Delegates and Officers 

Thursday March 7-Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 20-General Membership Meeting- 

Candidate Forum 

Thursday, April 4-Executive Membership Meeting 

Wednesday, April 17-General Membership Meeting  

Friday, May 3- Teacher Appreciation Day (Location TBD) 

Thursday, June 6-Executive Board Meeting 


